HUMAN RESOURCES ACTION ITEMS FOR: NOVEMBER 15, 2022

CERT APPOINTMENT
ANDERSON, NATHAN T
BROWN, JESSICA A
DAVIDSON, GERALDINE A
THURSTON, LORAR

CERT RESIGNATION
BREILEIN, ALEXANDRA L

CERT RETIREMENT
PARO-STROTHER, DAWN R
PAVLISICH, KARA C
WHITE, TIMOTHY F
WITTMER, NANCY J

NON CERT APPOINTMENT
ALLEN, FRANKLIN P, IV
BALLMER, LAUREN E
CLINK, MARGARET R
COURTRIGHT, ELISE L
DEGLER, HEATHER A
DODGE, VALERIE A
ETHIER, MARY C
GAUTHIER, BROOKE A
HILLMAN, MICHAEL E
HURST, WILLIAM C
MAXIM, GALEN M
NEUMEYER, MELISSA K
PETERSON, BETH A
REED, KRISTIN N
ROBARGE, JESSICA L
SCHERER, GRAINGER H
SISTO, FAITH M
TRANBY, CHANTEL N
TRANBY, CHANTEL N
TUCKER-GRAFF, ANEESA R
VICHE, RIEGER J

WEST, LARRY |

NON CERT RESIGNATION
BELL, JONAH W

BUTLER, RYAN L

ELLING, KATHERINE A
KELLER, JODI M

KOLODGE, AMY A

PHELPS, JACQUELIN A
PIERCE, DIANE L
TUCKER-GRAFF, ANEESA R

NON CERT RETIREMENT
HUTCHINGS, RAEBETH A

POSITION

INTERIM ASST PRINCIPAL/LOWELL, 40 WK, CLASS IV/STEP 1
SPEC ED B-6 TEACHER/DISTRICT WIDE, MA STEP 9, 0.6 FTE
MEDIA SPECIALIST/LINCOLN PARK/DENFELD, MA/IV,9/C.KNETTEL
DIRECTOR, SPECIAL SERV/UHG, 52WKS

POSITION
SPEC ED TEACHER/DENFELD

POSITION

GRADE 6/ORDEAN EAST

GRADE 6 TEACHER/ORDEAN EAST

MATH TEAHCER/DENFELD

SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER/CHESTER CREEK

POSITION

SPEC ED PARA/EAST, 32.5/38WKS, $20.12/HR

OFF SPEC SENIOR/COMMUNITY ED, 40/52 WKS, $19.83/HR
SPEC ED PARA/LINCOLN PARK, 32.5/38WKS, $18.61/HR
SPEC ED PARA BW/ORDEAN, 32.5/38WKS, $17.77/HR
SPEC ED PARA/CHESTER CREEK, 31.25/38WKS, $18.74/HR
IMMERSION PARA/LOWELL, $18.90/HR

INSTRUCTIONAL PARA/MYERS-WILKINS, 31.25/38WKS, $16.18/HR
OFF SUPP SPEC/LOWELL, $16.83/HR

SSPEC ED PARA/EAST, 32.5/38WKS, $18.61/HR

CERT LIFEGUARD/LINCOLN PARK, 32.5/38WKS, $18.41/HR
SPEC ED PARA/PIEDMONT, 31.25/WJSM $18.74/HR

SPEC ED BW PARA/DENFELD, 32.5/38WKS, $17.77/HR
FOOD SERVICE ASST/CONGDON, 15/38WKS, $13.22/HR
FOOD SERVICE ASST/DW, 30/38WKS, $13.22/HR

AMER INDIAN LIASISON PARA/DW, 40/38WKS, $20.05/HR
CUSTODIAN/EAST, $15.31/HR

SPEC ED PARA/PIEDMONT, 31.25/38WKS, $19.12/HR
FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT/EAST, $13.22/HR

ECSE/DW, 31.25/38WKS, $18.61/HR

SPEC ED PARA/PIEDMONT, 31.25/38WKS, $18.61/HR

HELP DESK TECH/UHG, $781/WK

BUS DRIVER/TRASNPORTATION, $19.54/HR

POSITION

SPEC ED PARAPROFESSIONAL/STOWE
CUSTODIAN I/EAST

HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGER/UHG

OFFICE SUPP SPEC SENIOR/DENFELD

CHILD NUTRITION ASSISTANT/STOWE

SPEC ED PARAPROFESSIONAL/ORDEAN EAST
SCHOOL BUS DRIVER II/TRANSPORTATION
SPEC ED PARAPROFESSIONAL/PIEDMONT

POSITION
SCHOOL BUS HELPER/TRANSPORTATION

EFFECTIVE DATES
10/24/2022
11/01/2022
10/10/2022
11/11/2022

EFFECTIVE DATES
10/14/2022

EFFECTIVE DATES
08/31/2023
06/09/2023
06/09/2023
07/31/2023

EFFECTIVE DATES
09/19/2022
10/18/2022
09/26/2022
10/03/2022
09/19/2022
10/24/2022 12/22/2022
09/23/2022
10/03/2022
08/31/2022
09/06/2022
10/05/2022
09/20/2022
09/19/2022
09/26/2022
10/11/2022
09/26/2022
09/21/2022
10/03/2022
10/05/2022
09/21/2022
10/03/2022
10/28/2022

EFFECTIVE DATES
10/31/2022
10/07/2022
11/04/2022
10/07/2022
10/03/2022
09/28/2022
12/20/2022
10/21/2022

EFFECTIVE DATES
12/5/2022



	Download Final

